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Harschbichl
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Penzing

Harschbichl
Mittelstation

1200m
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TauwiesenWinterrodelbahn
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Panorama
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Restaurants
1 Rockbar
2 Grander Schupf
3 Pointenhof
4 Harschbichl
5 Gasthof Buchwies

6 Gasthof Schöne Aussicht
7 Restaurant Max/Max Pub 
8 Schirmbar Webern
9 Hochfeldalm
10 Koasaburg

11 Angereralm
12 Stanglalm
13 Müllneralm
14 Bassgeigeralm
15 Hirschberg

16 Rolba Run Stüberl
17 Tauwiesenstüberl
18 Liftradl
19 Restaurant Penzinghof
20 Restaurant Cooee Alpin

Harschbichl mit Varianten
Harschbichl Standard
Langwies
Hochfeld
Rueppenhang
Skiweg Penzing – Angereralmbichl
Skiweg Müllneralm

1a

1b

1d

1c

1e

1g

1f

Pointen
Kurze Pointen
Schneiderberg
Metzgerkreuz
Lacknerhang
Mühlalm (Skiroute)

2a

2b

2c

3a

2a

Eichenhof 2
Sportiv / Fis-Strecke
Eichenhof 1
Penzing-Hochfeld
Penzing
Talabfahrt-Oberndorf
Tauwiese
Sauregg / Fis-Strecke 

4a

4b

7a

4c

5a

6a

6b

6c

Abfahrten | Slopes
I              6 EUB Harschbichl I
II             6 EUB Harschbichl II
III            DSB Hochfeld
IV            3 SB Hochfeld
VI            DSB Jodlalm
VII          8 EUB Bauernalm
VIII         4 SB Penzing
X            10 EUB Eichenhof
XI           6 SB Eichenhof
XII          SL Tannlift
XIII         SL Valle’s Tauwiesenlift

Fun Ride

7A Challenge

Valle Ski Area

Valle Rätsel Rallye

Kletterwald Hornpark

Gratis Übungslifte 

Rodelbahn 

Skischule

leicht | easy

mittel | middle

schwierig | difficult

Lifte | Lifts

Symbole | Symbols


